A7818477 | Optical Multiplexer, 18 channels

CWDM Fiber Optical Module, Mux, 1270-1610 nm, LC/PC, 18 channels

® Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant

Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America
Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type CWDM module

Product Series LGX

General Specifications

Functionality Multiplexing
Application For use with any 19" rack mount panels
Circuits, quantity 1

Distribution Type 18-channel CWDM
Interface, Input LC/PC

Interface, Output LC/PC

Multiplexers, quantity 1

Dimensions

Height 44 mm | 1.732in
Width 483 mm | 19.016in
Depth 290 mm | 11.417in

Optical Specifications
Channel Spacing 20 nm

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature -5°Cto+70 °C (+23 °F to +158 °F)

Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 90 mm | 3.543in
Width, packed 548 mm | 21.575in
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Depth, packed 345mm | 13.583in
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Carton

Weight, gross 21kg | 4631Ib
Weight, net 17kg | 3.7481b
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